2017-0139
2017-0140
2017-0143
2017-0144
2017-0145
2017-0146
2017-0151
2017-0154
2017-0156
2017-0160

LISTADO DE COMPRAS MENORES DE BIENES
Desde el 01/11/2017 Hasta el 30/11/2017

1205- Bl DOMINICANA, S.A

1740- PIXELES

1632- COMPU-OFFICE DOMINICANA, S.R.L

1695- COMPUTADORAS DOMINICANAS SA

1695- COMPUTADORAS DOMINICANAS SA

1659- RAJD COMERCIAL, S.R.L

1799- COMARFE,SRL.

1688- DIONICIO NOLASCO

1704- ESTACION GASOLINERA MARINO DORNE S.R.L
1803- GADGET GALLERY

7/11/2017
8/11/2017
16/11/2017
16/11/2017
16/11/2017
16/11/2017
21/11/2017
24/11/2017
28/11/2017
30/11/2017

190,705.35 Direccion Adminis
178,761.45 Servicios General¢
556,032.24 Servicios Generale
799,544.40 Formacion Inicial"
269,726.76 Servicios Generale
226,560.00 Gestion Humana

208,842.39 Servicios Generale
149,270.00 Gestion Humana

611,600.00 Direccién Adminis
160,800.00 Investigacion y Ev

Aprobada
Procesada
Aprobada
Procesada
Aprobada
Aprobada
Procesada
Aprobada
Procesada
Aprobada



